
SL. 

NO.

ROLL 

NO.

OBJECTIVE 

TEST 

SCORE 

(MARKS 

OUT OF 70)

SUBJECTIVE 

TEST SCORE 

(MARKS OUT 

OF 30)

TOTAL 

SCORE 

(MARKS 

OUT OF 

100)

REMAKRS

1 253157 33 14 47

2 253138 26.5 11 37.5

3 253107 22 13 35

4 253152 22.5 11.5 34

5 253054 21.5 11 32.5

6 253104 21.5 8.5 30

7 253018 22.5 6 28.5

8 253072 21.25 7 28.25

9 253010 19.75 8 27.75

10 253084 15.75 12 27.75

11 253126 18 8 26

12 253037 19.75 6 25.75

13 253059 21.25 4 25.25

14 253099 12.5 11.5 24

15 253062 19.5 4 23.5

16 253114 18.25 5 23.25

17 253077 15 8 23

18 253153 18.75 3 21.75

19 253043 13 8 21

20 253154 11.25 8 19.25

21 253021 18 1 19

22 253057 11 8 19

23 253071 11.75 6.5 18.25

24 253013 14 4 18

25 253067 7 11 18

26 253009 14.75 3 17.75

27 253118 16 1.5 17.5

28 253048 16.25 0.5 16.75

29 253047 13.75 3 16.75

30 253028 15 1.5 16.5

31 253150 9.75 6 15.75

32 253066 12.75 2.5 15.25

33 253120 10 5 15

TIE

Marks secured by Shortlisted candidates who have 

appeared for the examination to the post of Assistant 

Engineer (Electrical) (Class II post) in CoPA held on 

13.07.2025

TIE

TIE

TIE
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OUT OF 70)
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(MARKS OUT 
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SCORE 

(MARKS 

OUT OF 

100)

REMAKRS

34 253122 12.25 2 14.25

35 253137 7.5 6 13.5

36 253061 11.25 2 13.25

37 253045 11 2 13

38 253106 11.25 1.5 12.75

39 253011 8.75 4 12.75

40 253026 12.5 0 12.5

41 253131 9 3.5 12.5

42 253119 7.25 5 12.25

43 253105 10 2 12

44 253113 10.25 1 11.25

45 253058 7 3.5 10.5

46 253038 7.75 2.5 10.25

47 253081 7 3 10

48 253025 7 1.5 8.5

TIE

TIE
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